Hannah
Laura

+Hannah
Laura

Hannah

Colby
Reiger

Colby
Reiser

Colby

Hubbard Grille

Paradies

Five Guys Burgers & Fries
Al Access Limo

UsS Ajrway

Flowar Galaxy

GKH Consulting

American Express Payment
Cafe Brioso

Fitth Third Ach Mps Billing
US Treasury

Paycor

City of Columbus

State of Ohio

US Treasury

Mailchimp.com

Mile's Deli & Café

Transfirst LLC

Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Shamrock Club of Columbus
YWCA Columbus

Amaxx Inc

Moo Moo Carwash

ATET

Staples

ATET

Staples

The Ohio State Athletic Department
GKH Consulting

Moo Mco Carwash

The Fraternal Order of Palice
MecTigue & McGinnis, LLC
Calé Brioso

Meijer

Filteriresh Columbus

Things Remembered
Donates Pizza

Pizza Hut

Paycor

City of Columbus

State of Ohio

US Treasury

Moo Moo Carwash
Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless
Filterfresh Columbus
Amaxx

Medical Mutual of Ohio
Grandma's Pizza & Pasta
US Post Office

American Express Payment
Fifth Third Ach Mps Billing
Paycor

793 N High St

4600 International Gateway
1100 New Jersey Avenue SE
4600 Duke Sireet, Ste 300
111 W. Rio Salado Parkway
2094 Trement Shepping Center
3686 Mountview Rd

P.O. Box 53852

14 East Gay Street, #1

5050 Kingsley Dr

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NW
644 Linn St, Suite 200

7475 Bardslon Dr

156 E Lane Ave

PO Box 7247

PQ Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NwW
512 Means St, Ste 404

980 West Broad St

1393 Veterans Memorial Hwy, #307-S
5050 Kingsley Dr

60 West Castle Road

65 S. 4ih Street

5975 Wilcox Place, Suite B
6300 E Broad St

5565 Glenridge Connector NE
4339 West Broad Street
5565 Glenridge Connector NE
4339 Wes! Broad Street
2400 Ctentangy River Rd
3686 Mountview Rd

6300 E Broad St

66800 Schrock Hill Ct

545 E Town St

14 East Gay Street, #1

1661 Hilliard Rome Rd
4316 Tuiler Rd

1500 Polaris Pkwy, #2144
280 S Grant Ave

1076 Parsons Ave

644 Linn St, Suite 200

7475 Bardston Or

156 E Lane Ave

PO Box 7247

PO Box 182215

1500 Pennsylvania Ave NW
6300 E Broad St

PO Box 25505

PO Box 25505

4316 Tuller Rd

5975 Wilcox Place, Suite B
PO Box 951822

1011 W Broad St

850 Twin Rivers Dr

P.0. Box 53852

5050 Kingsley Dr

844 Linn St, Suite 200

7475 Bardston Dr

Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Alexandria
Tempe
Columbus
Columbus
Phoenix
Calumbus
Cincinnati
Washington
Cincinnati
Dublin
Columbus
Celumbus
Columbus
Washington
Atlanta
Columbus
Hauppauge
Cincinnati
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Celumbus
Atlanta
Columbus
Atlanta
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Colurnbus
Celumbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Dublin
Columbus
Celumbus
Celumbus
Washington
Columbus

Lehigh Valley
Oublin

Dublin
Cleveland
Celumbus
Columbus
Phoenix
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cublin

OH
jal®
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
[slo3
GA
OH
NY
OH
OH
OH

OH
GA
OH
GA
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
QH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
DC
OH
PA
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
AZ
OH
OH
OH

43215
43219
20003
22304
85821
43221
43220
85072
43215
45263
20220
45203
43017
43201
43205
43218
20220
30318
43215
11788
45263
43207
43215
43016
43213
30342
43215
30342
43215
4321
43220
43213
43229
43215
43215
43228
43017
43249
43215
432086
45203
43017
43201
43205
43218
20220
43213
18002
18002
43017
43016
44193
43222
43216
85072
45283
45203
43017

212512011
212872011
212812011
2/2872011
2/28/2011

317201

INF2011

3/3/2011

3/4/2011

3412011

3/8/2011
3102011
3711072011
3110/2011
37102011
310201
310120114
31072011
31072011
31072011
31012011
3INMo201
3110/2011
3102011
311172011
31172011
3117201
3112014
201
31112011
31112011
31412011
371412011
31472011
31712011
3/18/2011
31812011
32112041
3/21/2041
3232011
312412011
32412011
2472011
372412011
372472011
32412011
3/24{2011
3/29/2011
33142011
3314201
313112011
373172011

41172011

471172011

47412011

ArdiZ011

4f12011

47712041

aauwummuwm«ﬁuwmmmmmmma@wmmmmmmmmaummmwmwﬁmmwmmwmwwwﬁMmamum

532.12
533
5.87

240.00

25.00

1,394.58

Meeting Expense
Travel

Travel

Travel

Travel

Flowers
Consuiting
Service Fee
Meeting Expense
Merchant Fees
Taxes

Service Fee

Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Website Hosting
Meeting Expense
Service Charge
Merchant Fees
Event Tickets
Daonation
Computer Backup
Travel

Internet Service
Office Equipment
Internet Service
Office Supplies
Event Tickets
Consulting
Travel

Event Tickets
Legal Services
Meeting Expense
(Office Supplies
Office Supplies
Gift for Worker
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Service Fee
Payroll

Payroll

Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Payroll Tax
Travel
Telephone Service
Telephone Service
Office Supplies
Computer Backup
Insurance
Meeting Expense
Postage

Service Fee
Merchant Fees
Service Fee
Payrall

6835
6836
EFT
pc
EFT
6837
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
DC
EFT
EFT
6839
684G
6841
DC
[s]ss
DG
DC
5.9
6842
6843
DGC
oc
6844
DC
DG
6845
[alH
DC
oC
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT

316
31B
3B
3B
31B
31B
318
31B
3B
31B
31B
3B
31B
3B
31B
318
3B
3B
31B
31B
Rl
31B
3B
31B
31B
318
31B
31B
31B
318
g
31B
31B
e
318
318
318
31B
e
3B
31B
31B
318
318
318
31B




